
 2024 Region 9 Championship Show Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Sport Horse Under Saddle    John Justin Arena   3:00 PM 
 Nbr Description Entries 

 239 Dressage Seat Equitation 11 - 14 JTR CH 2 

 240 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH 6 

 241 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR  Dressage Type CH 3 

 242 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR  Dressage Type CH 3 

 243 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH 5 

 244 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Dressage Type CH 3 

 245 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Dressage Type CH 4 

 246 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH 2 

 247 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH  $$$ 4 

 248 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH  $$$ 4 

 249 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH 2 

 250 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 10 and Under CH 8 

 251 Dressage Seat Equitation 15 - 18 JTR CH 1 

 252 Arabian  Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH 3 

 253 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH 3 

 254 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH 3 

 255 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH 3 

 256 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) JTR CH 2 

 257 Western Dressage Suitability CH 6 

 258 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) AATR CH 3 

 259 Western Dressage Hack CH 3 

 

 

 

 239 Dressage Seat Equitation 11 - 14 JTR CH 
   166 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
   169 Classique Rock Aubrey Henna Mary Waldrop-Morales 

 240 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH 
   147 TA Marceau++// Lisa Skalski Maureen Davidson 
   157 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
   163 Thunderboltz SMP Sarah Denham Shian Yada 
   175 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 
   177 Solaun Katie Steiner Joanie Brown or David Fox 
   869 Legacy Serious Black Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 

 241 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR  Dressage Type CH 
   154 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 
   168 Tamar Bold Vision Mackenzie Rush Delilah O'Farrell 
   169 Classique Rock Aubrey Henna Mary Waldrop-Morales 



 242 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR  Dressage Type CH 
   157 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
   329 KA Vision Seeker Shian Yada Shian Yada 
   869 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 

 243 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH 
   152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
   165 IM Affirmmed In Color+++/ Kathy Marcum Sherra Rieger 
   168 Tamar Bold Vision Mackenzie Rush Delilah O'Farrell 
   169 Classique Rock Aubrey Henna Mary Waldrop-Morales 
   171 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 

 244 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Dressage Type CH 
   155 CBA Imperial Surtur Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 
   166 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
   787 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 

 245 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Dressage Type CH 
   152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
   170 TOA Khadence Mary Katherine Marshall Mary Katherine Marshall 
   180 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood or Cara Barron  
 or Henda or Chas Shirley 
   656 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Christi Mattson or Sarah Watson 

 246 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH 
   167 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
   176 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby (Mary) Baker 

 247 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH  $$$ 
   152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
   170 TOA Khadence Mary Katherine Marshall Mary Katherine Marshall 
   180 SAA Bask In Flames Robin Bedgood Robin Bedgood or Cara Barron  
 or Henda or Chas Shirley 
   656 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Christi Mattson or Sarah Watson 

 248 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH  $$$ 
   151 Martino SBA+ Sarah White Sarah White 
   166 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
   329 KA Vision Seeker Shian Yada Shian Yada 
   869 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 

 249 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH 
   823 EH Major Heartbreak Katie Steiner Lisa Gardiner 
   869 Legacy Serious Black Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity 

 250 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 10 and Under CH 
   170 TOA Khadence Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Mary Katherine Marshall 
   556 Primme Khallateral Madison Beke Brandetta Beke 
   633 Dun and Done+/ Reagan Demel Brooke Baird 
   634 Aragonn+/ Aubree Mason Aubree & Stephanie Mason 
   680 Tamar Elegant Miss+ Lennon Farnsworth Cheyenne Rose Gillespie 
   731 Minya DB Molly Eberly Cindy Eberly 
   770 Redneck Girl Sidney Alexandra Pollard Laurie Long or Lynn Almond 
   791 RCC Friar Tuck Korie Popovich Korie Popovich 

 251 Dressage Seat Equitation 15 - 18 JTR CH 
   168 Tamar Bold Vision Mackenzie Rush Delilah O'Farrell 

 252 Arabian  Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH 
   175 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 
   821 Jasper O Katie Steiner Nicole Ranton or Craig Pate 
   871 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity  
 
 



 

 253 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH 
   153 CBA Lightning Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 
   168 Tamar Bold Vision Mackenzie Rush Delilah O'Farrell 
   717 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Linda Franzetti Linda Franzetti 

 254 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH 
   166 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
   329 KA Vision Seeker Shian Yada Shian Yada 
   787 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 

 255 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH 
   152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
   153 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 
   717 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Paula Becerra Linda Franzetti 

 256 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) JTR CH 
   162 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 

 257 Western Dressage Suitability CH 
   157 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
   162 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
   164 KMA San Patricio++ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 
   172 Faras Echo+++/ Kathy Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 
   176 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby (Mary) Baker 

 258 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) AATR CH 
   152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
   160 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 
   174 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 

 259 Western Dressage Hack CH 
   152 TR Paint Chip Laken Snyder Granados Laken Snyder Granados 
   160 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 
   165 IM Affirmmed In Color+++/ Kathy Marcum Sherra Rieger 

 


